

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL ST. NO. 7590 OF 2019

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 448 OF 2019

IN

SECOND APPEAL ST. NO. 7590 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Ms. Sonal Rajput i/b. Mr. Anilkumar K. Patil,
advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Sagar Kasar, advocate for respondent No. 1.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J
DATE : DECEMBER 16, 2019.

P.C.:-

1 At the request of the learned Counsel for
the appellant, by way of last chance, stand over
to 3/2/2020.

2 Learned Counsel for the appellant shall remove office objections within one week. Upon failure to remove office objections within one week, interim relief granted vide order dated 19th March, 2019 shall stand vacated without further reference to the court.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

.....